
2022 - 2023 - SOFTBALL

SANTA CLARA VALLEY ATHLETIC LEAGUE 5/31/2022

EL CAMINO DIVISION
Teams: Fremont, Gunn, Lynbrook, Monta Vista, Palo Alto, Santa Clara, Saratoga (Kathleen MacDonald JV?)

JV Play @ Opposite Sites

Bye - Palo Alto Bye - Lynbrook Bye - Fremont

Lynbrook @ Santa Clara Fremont @ Palo Alto Monta Vista @ Lynbrook 

Gunn @ Fremont Santa Clara @ Monta Vista Palo Alto @ Saratoga

Monta Vista @ Saratoga Saratoga @ Gunn Gunn @ Santa Clara

Bye - Monta Vista Bye - Saratoga Bye - Gunn

Saratoga @ Fremont Gunn @ Monta Vista Santa Clara @ Saratoga

Lynbrook @ Gunn Fremont @ Santa Clara Monta Vista @ Palo Alto 

Santa Clara @ Palo Alto Palo Alto @ Lynbrook Lynbrook @ Fremont

Bye - Santa Clara No Games Scheduled Palo Alto @ Gunn

Saratoga @ Lynbrook Monta Vista @ Santa Clara

Fremont @ Monta Vista

Palo Alto @ Fremont Bye - Lynbrook No Games Scheduled

Gunn @ Saratoga

Bye - Fremont Bye - Monta Vista Bye - Saratoga

Lynbrook @ Monta Vista Fremont @ Saratoga Monta Vista @ Gunn

Saratoga @ Palo Alto Gunn @ Lynbrook Santa Clara @ Fremont

Santa Clara @ Gunn Palo Alto @ Santa Clara Lynbrook @ Palo Alto 

Bye - Gunn Bye - Santa Clara Bye - Palo Alto 

Saratoga @ Santa Clara Gunn @ Palo Alto Santa Clara @ Lynbrook 

Palo Alto @ Monta Vista Lynbrook @ Saratoga Fremont @ Gunn

Fremont @ Lynbrook Monta Vista @ Fremont Saratoga @ Monta Vista

*Any contests scheduled on a school's Spring Break, 

will be moved if requested by the team on Spring Break, to a mutally agreed upon date

Game Limit 27 games + 2 scrimmages

Pre League Meeting January TBATime @ School & Location - TBA

Start Practice January 30

1st Scrimmage Allowed February 13

1st Contest Allowed February 20

Last SCVAL Event Allowed May 13

Post League Meeting May TBA4:00 pm @ TBA

C.C.S Seeding Meeting May 14 Entries Due by 12:00 noon

First C.C.S Event May 20

Last C.C.S Event May 27

Playing Days Wednesday / Fridays

Starting Times: 4:00pm

Chairpersons:  DA-Randy Frey, Los Gatos/EC-TBA

A.D. Liaisons:  Laura (Wilcox)

C.C.S. (408) 224-2994

BASO (Officials) rrmore1026@yahoo.com score 408-809-1952

SCVAL Websige www.scval.com

Wednesday, March 15 Friday, March 17 Wednesday, March 22

Wednesday, April 19 Friday, April 21

Friday, March 24 Wednesday, March 29 Friday, March 31

Wednesday, April 5 Friday, April 7 Wednesday, April 12

Friday, May 5 Wednesday, May 10 Friday, May 12

Friday, April 14

Wednesday, April 26 Friday, April 28 Wednesday, May 3

mailto:rrmore1026@yahoo.com
http://www.scval.com/

